DOC # 0136590

Official

	Morrisonio A Cromp							
4.	Marjorie A Cromp ("the decedent") was one of the Grantees, named in said Deed, and is the decedent in the attached certified Death Certificate. The date and place of the decedent's death are set forth in the certified death certificate that is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.							
5.	The decedent was my Wife .							
6.	This affidavit is made for the purpose of terminating the joint tenancy between myself and the aforementioned decedent in the within described property, said title now vesting in me, Daniel W Cromp, as sole owner.							
	DATED this the // day of OCT., 2010.							
Affiant ago								
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on this 14 day of October, 2010 by								
DANIEL W CROMP								
No	RICK KEEVER Notary Public State of Nevada No. 08-6124-1 My appt. exp. Mar. 21, 2012							
/								

STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH — VITAL STATISTICS

TYPE OR		CER	TIFICATE (OF DEATH		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0100082 E FILE NUMBI	T. F. 1987	
PRINT IN PERMANENT BLACK INC.	1a DECEASED-NAME (FIRST MIDDLE LAST SUFFIX) Marjorie Ann CROMP				2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a COUNTY OF DEATH June 03, 2010 Clark				
DECEDENT	36 CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 36. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION-Name(if not either, girl and number) Las Vegas Nathan Adelson Hospice			ive street 3e. If Hosp. or Inst. indicate DOA OP/Emer Rm. 4. SEX Inpatient(Specify) Hospice Facility (HFS) Female:					
	5-RACE White (Specify)	No - Non-I	6. Hispanic Origin? Specify 7a. AGE-Last birthday (Years) 78		MOS DAYS	HOURS M	December 21, 1931		
OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A. name country) Illinois 13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	United States	NOF WHAT COUNTRY TO EDUCATION 11. MARRIED, N nited States 12 DIVORCED (Spe LOCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work Done During Most of			acify) Married PARTNER Daniel CRC			
REGARDING COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	15a RESIDENCE - STATE 15b. CC	Working Life, Even if Retire	Surgical Te	chnician	STREET AND NUM	Medical		Ever in U Forces?	No
PARENTS	Nevada 16 FATHER NAME (First Middle La	Clark st Suffix)	Las Veg		Foley Lane	dle Last Suffix)		LIMITS (Sp or No)	ecity Yes Yes
	18a INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Prin		18b. MAILING ADD		- No.	trude CRIC	HINDIN	/	
ISPOSITION	Debbie CUKOR 301 Onyx Crest Steet Las Vegas, Nevada 89145 19a BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 19b CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME 19c LOCATION - City or Town - State								
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (Or Person Acting as Such) 20b. FUNERAL 20c. NAM DIRECTOR LICENSE 20c. NAM				ME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY Simple Cremation and Burial Services				
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL NAME AND ADDRESS	UTHENTICATED	823		3658 N Ran	cho Drive #101	Las Vegas	NV 89130	
	21a. To the best of my knowledge of the tree cause(s) stated. (Sign TERE	eature & 7itie) SIGNATUR SA HANLON MD	E AUTHENTICATE	ID D D the time of	e basis of examinal late and place and o	lue to the cause(s	gation, in my op i) stated. (Signa	oinion death o nture & Title)	courred at
	216. HOUR OF DEATH June 07, 2010 216. HOUR OF DEATH 320 216. HOUR OF DEATH 320 216. HOUR OF DEATH 320 217 218. HOUR OF DEATH 320 221 218. HOUR OF DEATH 320 221 221 231 242 252 253 263 264 275 276 276 276 276 276 276 276			— اقاة ——	DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c. HOUR OF DEATH PRONDUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr). 22c. PRONDUNCED DEAD AT (H			T (Hour)	
1	238. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER			ICAL EXAMINER OR	DR CORONER) (Type of Pont) 23h 1 (CENSE MIMBER				. (Hour)
REGISTRAR	TERESA 24a REGISTRAR (Signature)	SUSAN ZANN	I N. Buffalo Driv IS	e Las Vegas, N\ 24b, DATE RECEIVE	/ 89129 D BY REGISTRAR	24c. DEAT	H DUE TO COI	5947 MMUNICABLE	DISEASE
CAUSE OF DEATH	25 IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTI-	IGNATURE AUTHENTIC ER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER hosis liver		(A)	une 08, 2010	4	YES	NO X	and death
ONDITIONS IF	DUE TO, OR AS A CO			1			interval t	etween onset	and death
ANY WHICH SAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE ->	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	NSEQUENCE OF	-	77			intervalit	etween onset	and death
STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	NSEQUENCE OF:	<u> </u>	1	50525_ ·		Interval I	etween onset	and death
	PART II	ATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr)	lon undraffin			(8peci	ITOPSY fly Yes or No) No	27. WAS CASE TO CORONER or No)	REFERRED (Specify Yes Yes
/ /L	OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	LACE OF INJURY- ALLIONE,		RY 288 DESCRIBE		RED DR.R.F.D. No.	CITY OR TOW	N===	STATE
	Yes or No) buildir	ng, etc. (Specify)		REGISTRAR					Jini E

STATE REGISTRAN

"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS.

STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Southern Nevada Health District from State certified documents as authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

NOT VALID WITHOUT THE RAISED SEAL OF THE SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT Lawrence K. Sands, D.O., M.P.H. Registrar of Vital Statistics

By: Miles

Date Issued:

JUN 0 9 2010